
Romeo Girls Softball Picture Schedule 

Because of the field scheduling, some teams will have to travel to another field location for their pictures.  We ask that you please 

arrive prior to your time slot so games can begin on time. * These teams will be traveling to another field for games/pictures.                                  

We are sorry for the inconvenience and appreciate your patience.  

 If you will be absent on your scheduled day, please let your coach know so a makeup time can be arranged. 

 If games are canceled due to rain, pictures will be taken at the Romeo Community Center in the North Room; coaches will be notified about times. 

 Following picture day, packages of your daughter will be able to be viewed and available for purchase through your team’s access code provided by 

your coach.  All players will receive a free Photo Mate (team picture/individual photo).   

THURDAY, MAY 18, 2023 

Team # Team Name Game Field Location Game Time Picture Time / Location 

Sandlot #1 Dairy Queen Romeo Park & Rec. Fields 5:00 - 6:00 p.m. *6:15 Washington 

Sandlot #2 PG&S Dentistry Washington Baseball Fields “ 6:05 Washington 

Sandlot #3 D&N Bending Lion’s Club Fields 5:00 - 6:00 p.m. (bye) -- 

Sandlot #4 Culligan Washington Baseball Fields 5:00 - 6:00 p.m. -- 

Sandlot #5 Hard Milling Solutions Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields “ -- 

Sandlot #6 Heidebrecht Chevrolet Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields “ -- 

Sandlot #7 Serra Buick Cadillac GMC Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields “ *6:30 Washington 

Junior #1 Bill’s Affordable Auto Care Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. *5:00 Washington 

Junior #2 The Leone Team of Realtors Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields “ * 5:15 Washington 

Junior #3 TK Mold & Enginerring Washington Baseball Fields 7:30 – 9:00 p.m.   6:45 Washington 

Junior #4 4 Corners Restaurant Washington Baseball Fields ” -- 

Junior #5 Martino Home Improvements Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. -- 

Junior #6 Regal Steel Co. Washington Baseball Fields “ 5:30 Washington 

Junior #7 Trombley Sod Farm Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields “ -- 

Junior #8 Knights of Columbus Washington Baseball Fields “ -- 

Minor #1 Healthquest Physical Therapy Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields 7:30 – 9:00 p.m. -- 

Minor #2 GKB Painting Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields “ -- 

Minor #3 Atlas Physical Therapy Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields “ -- 

Minor #4 Andiamo Presto Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields “ -- 

Minor #5 FAMS Printing Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields “ -- 

Minor #6 DC Powerwashing Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields “ -- 

 

TUESDAY, MAY 23, 2023 

Team # Team Name Field Location Game Time Picture Time / Location 

Sandlot #1 Dairy Queen Lion’s Club Fields 5:00 – 6:00 p.m. (bye) -- 

Sandlot #2 PG&S Dentistry Washington Baseball Fields 5:00 - 6:00 p.m. -- 

Sandlot #3 D&N Bending Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields “ 6:05 Romeo 

Sandlot #4 Culligan Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields ” 6:05 Romeo 

Sandlot #5 Hard Milling Solutions Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields “ 6:15 Romeo 

Sandlot #6 Heidebrecht Chevrolet Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields “ 6:15 Romeo 

Sandlot #7 Serra Buick Cadillac GMC Washington Baseball Fields “ -- 

Junior #1 Bill’s Affordable Auto Care Washington Baseball Fields 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. -- 

Junior #2 The Leone Team of Realtors Washington Baseball Fields 7:30 – 9:00 p.m. -- 

Junior #3 TK Mold & Enginerring Washington Baseball Fields “ -- 

Junior #4 4 Corners Restaurant Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5:30 Romeo 

Junior #5 Martino Home Improvements Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields ” 5:30 Romeo 

Junior #6 Regal Steel Co. Washington Baseball Fields “ -- 

Junior #7 Trombley Sod Farm Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields ” 5:15 Romeo 

Junior #8 Knights of Columbus Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields “ 5:15 Romeo 

Minor #1 Healthquest Physical Therapy Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields 7:30 – 9:00 p.m. 7:00 Romeo 

Minor #2 GKB Painting Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields “ 7:00 Romeo 

Minor #3 Atlas Physical Therapy Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields “ 6:30 Romeo 

Minor #4 Andiamo Presto Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields ” 6:30 Romeo 

Minor #5 FAMS Printing Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields “ 6:45 Romeo 

Minors #6 DC Powerwashing Romeo Parks & Rec. Fields “ 6:45 Romeo 



 


